

NA3ARD

Cont of Rd from Ambalam to

Tathu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/B No - 947

Chengal

DIVISION

Ag. No - 7550D/17-18

Mechanys

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Md. Asim Raza

Measurement Book

[illegible]

5th ^{4th} ~~and~~ on HLC Bill
Name of work: Consto
Location of road from
Ambalari to Tatabi
Name of contractor -
M. Masim Raza al
Gebab brother mun
Maszid. P. ~~g~~ Rampul
Bihar under NABARD scheme.
Date of Work start: 11.12.2017
Date of completion: 15/12/2018
Agreement No - 763BD/017-18
Date of measurement:

Continuation

$$\begin{array}{r} 24 \overline{) 2452} \\ \underline{24} \\ 0 \end{array}$$

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Providing and fixing of working Benchmark @ quarterly					
vide Rate-(24)-3.20					
@ RS. 3814.28 each					11,442.84
(22) Providing stone stone pillars vide Rate					
- (24) - 11.20					
@ Rs. 1727.03 each					19004.32
2. Clearing and grubbing Road Land @ quarterly					
vide Rate-(25)-1.85					
1 hectare @ RS. 45893.52					45893.52
3. Construction of embankment with material obtained from Borrow pits as per Specification					
(a) Work load upto - 100 m, vide Rate (26)					
938.812 m @ Rs. 1677/m					159356.12
(b) Work load upto 150 m, vide Rate (27)					
1743.508 m					
@ RS. 142.97/m					249269.5
4. Construction of Sub grade and earth shoulder					

Continuation

C-005, 23,852.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in road					RS. 6549329=
Quantity vide Ref-68					
340.50 m ² @ RS. 30					RS. 104771
① Provision and					
lay of bedding					
1cm Stone quantity					
Vide Ref- (26) - 41m ²					
@ RS. 1941.22					7765=
10. Provision and lay					
of Logo Board and					
Citizen's for road					
underpass - (26) - 2m ²					
@ RS. 9008.53 each					18017=
11. ETL in excavate					
in foundation of					
structure Quantity					
Vide Ref- (26) - 446.98m ²					
@ RS. 241.08/m ²					RS. 1080262
12. Provision of plain					
concrete P.C. M15					
in open foundation					
Quantity vide Ref- (27)					
44. 40 m ² @ RS. 4595.38					RS. 204212
13. Provision of P.C. M20					
grade in substructure					
Quantity vide Ref- (27)					
506.05 m ² @ RS. 5805.46					RS. 2937853=
					C. RS. 10872873=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				181108	RS. 10872873-
14. Providing and laying					
100mm dia HP-					
Quantity vide Refe-(29)					
112.50 m ² @ RS. 4103.63/m ²					RS. 4,61,658-
15. Providing and					
applying primer coat					
Quantity vide Refe-(30)					
5362.50 m ² @ RS. 48.94/m ²					RS. 2,62,334-
16. Forming surface					
pressing using bit					
uminous, Nominal					
(2) chipping size 18-25mm					
Quantity vide Refe-(31).					
5362.50 m ² @ RS. 73.95/m ²					RS. 3,96,557-
(2) Nominal chipping size					
7.5mm Quantity vide					
Refe-(31) - 5362.50 m ²					
@ RS. 66.71/m ²					RS. 3,57,732-
17. Construction of an					
reinforced cement					
concrete Pavement					
in road Quantity vide Refe-(31)					
- 372 m ³ @ RS. 5674.46/m ³					RS. 21,10,899-
					RS. 1,44,620.53-
Less 20% below					RS. 1,44,620.53-
					RS. 1,30,158.48-
Less Previous Payment					RS. 99,21,952-
					Continuation RS. 1,30,94,653-

24/5/22
G.E.

Accd
25-5-22
A-E